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Market Summary

Index/Value
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FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)
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STOXX Europe 600
SSEC
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HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
PTT

scc
AOT
ADVANC
MINT

Leaders
EA
PTTEP
BGRIM
MAKRO
scce

Price

1,607.50
1,067.54
2,353.98
1,729.28
2,264.81
1,850.20
51,064
16,801,850
18.55

1.78

26,497
7,951
383
2,948
7,186
25,708
21,552
614

53.55
59.10
57.46
1,929
1,494
5,750
12.41
150.3
387.24

304
108.0
11
98.7

1.59
1.67
1.48
17.57

10-Oct

(4,227)

(1,526)
3,210
2,543

10-Oct
(2.74)

Price
44.50
372.00
73.75
226.00
35.50

Price
49.50
118.00
45.75
32.50
209.00

Chg
(8.68)
(9.02)

(16.92)

(18.10)
0.05
3.81

150.66
47.04
2.46
22.85
19.86
25.12
95.60
0.69

0.96
0.78

(0.56)
56.0

(11.60)
98.25
0.00
0.40
0.00

0.10

0.50

0.00
(0.42)

0.00

0.08

0.01
(1.07)

MTD
(8,949)
676
(4,063)
12,336

MTD
(168.43)

Impact Indx
(3.45)
(1.51)
(1.04)
(0.57)
(0.56)

Impact Indx
0.63
0.38
0.38
0.23
0.20
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Chg(%)
(0.54%)
(0.84%)
(0.71%)
(1.04%)

0.00%

0.21%

0.57%
0.60%
0.65%
0.78%
0.28%
0.10%
0.45%
0.11%

1.83%
1.34%
(0.97%)
2.99%
(0.77%)
1.74%
0.00%
0.27%
0.00%
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0.47%
0.31%
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0.00%
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YTD
15,306
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YTD
(488.80)

Chg (%)
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m Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -iD WID MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,608 16.3 14.6 6% 12% -05%  01% -18%  2.8%
- Energy 25,153 14.7 13.1 18% 12% -0.8%  0.6% -11%  9.3%
- Banking 438 8.7 8.4 6% 4%  -09% -04% -3.7% -14.5%
- Commerce 41,727 28.7 25.4 19% 13% -0.1% -0.4% -2.0% 6.7%
- Telecom 176 20.7 19.6 -16% 6% -04% 07%  0.7% 24.0%
- Transport 414 41.2 27.9 41% 48%  -05%  1.0% -09% 13.7%
Indonesia 6,024 15.4 13.6 74% 13% -01% -06% -24% -2.8%
Phillipine 7,765 16.8 15.2 31% 11% 11%  08% -02%  4.0%
Asia
China 2,948 11.6 10.5 38% 1%  0.8% 1.5% 15%  18.2%
Hong Kong 25,708 10.3 9.7 39% 6% 01% -04% -15% -0.5%
India 37,880 20.2 16.8 41% 20% -08%  05% -20%  5.0%
Japan 21,552 16.0 15.4 54% 4%  0.4% 14% -02%  8.4%
Korea 2,028 13.4 10.6 6% 27%  -0.9% 11%  -1.0%  0.1%
Malaysia 1,552 16.2 15.2 -3% 6%  00% -04% -2.0% -82%
Singapore 3,089 12.4 11.8 3% 5%  00% 04% -1.0%  0.7%
Taiw an 10,890 16.6 15.0 7% 0%  00% 00%  06% 12.0%
Vietnam 987 16.6 13.7 40% 21%  0.0%  0.0% -09% 10.6%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 614 13.8 12.1 17% 14%  01%  0.0% -0.6%  2.9%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 320 12.0 10.8 110% 12% 06% 05% -07% -52%
Coal Index 1,697 7.9 7.9 1052% 0%  0.2% 12%  -04%  -6.4%
Chemicals Index 249 14.7 12.7 14% 16% 1.2% 1.7% 13%  6.8%
Banks Index 169 7.8 7.4 11% 6% -0.1% 1.1% -06%  2.0%
Commercial Services Inc 125 19.6 18.1 23% 8% 0.7% 1.6% 2.4% 17.2%
Telecommunications Inde 55 13.9 141 16% -2% 0.5% 1.1% 2.0% 7.2%
Transportation Index 165 15.6 14.7 84% 6% 02%  0.5% 12%  7.8%
wasdeaa : Bloomberg ;
v o od Y =
2OATUIRVBIUNAINUAYIA UHMA (FTUMS BeansEY) Usdeisiasfineny i
10-Oct __9-0ct __MTD ___YID _ 2018 2017 11 AR, - Ussgal AsaLASgnY
Thailand 105.9 (36.0) (133) (305)  (8,913) (796) 10-11 Bl.A. — LRFIINTIANIN-TVIFY
Indonesia (39.9) (24) (55) 3601  (3,656) (2,960) 25 BL.A. — NG CP WALEUATYLY High-speed
Philippines 97.9 (36.1) (6) 112 (1,080) 1,095 .
India - (96.0)  (645) 7,516  (4,557) 8,014 Train
S. Korea (189.1) - (356) 2,776  (5676) 8,267
Taiwan - (227.1) (223) 3,027 (12,231) 5,736
Vietnam (3.7) (0.3) (46) 315 1,802 1,075

umasdaa : Bloomberg
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Report & Corporate News

BIC/ TP: Bt61.00  L3ldaonuniiasizvivi BIC daedunsinsasude sudainrinlsues BIC Tl 2020 andislalamanis

BUY 15% (nfiiulauszana 0% Tl 2019) diasen a) lafimedneRiae, b) meeneminsweeosaiies,
o) shmrinlsiusuiiususafiativain Economy of Scale, d) Sammsvirnlsfifsduladnanmaien Big
¢ market 1713 Big C Food Place {JaqUissnAvwAmTiss 16.5x EV/EBITDA Uaz 29x 2020F PE ssnineiade
doundd 3 T lsliaAiNugiuees BIC 7 61 U

ngx cP ngw oP meusUEwAYlestnmswdon 3 awindn 25 nAth ‘Anaaes’ Sulalafiguassaia wesgn
fmedounsalnssnnlufie nFeanonss. 15 nAh nowsiszguamnaunowdaliginsnn Gudnyals

(2179w)
GPSC Tundumsiuiamu GPSC $1m1 1,321.42 duiwdnsal SET Tusnamafiussmnerininls wedunude

Hifianu 56 U A1ndATlunszas 75 U whn ‘28 le aunseausulaseasiemenisiv annssni
seezduInMEErdeniants GLow wialsifin 1 i1 10 3.9 i wiengewamTUTanATnaluewRR (3712
i)

s |

1 5 s g) 1 v v o :l
THAI "a135” finsau THAl dounuluylis 30 Ju grdanisurunniian 6w "gins” 1n1ze1hasd laddu sananamna
saulan AegnAtitamIenaualdusns dnlwinsansasnalaaeduwsi asanmsdn-gudden szez

emUsulAseasegsiia-nsiu Arneuninganris uazanaRarsoiiianw (iwd)

FNSAINISNAULAZIIANTU LASL RSN

Commodities Units 10-Oct 9-Oct % Chg ‘ 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 6.24 569 10% A % 1%  -21% 9% ESSO(+),[RPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 57.5 580 1% W 1% 5% -13%  -18% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 59.4 58.3 2% L) 3% -6% -12%  -16%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 53.6 52.6 2% L) 2% -1% -11%  -16%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$MT 360 360 0% > 0% 0% -13% -31% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 350 350 0% > 0% -5% -19% -29%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 53.6 526 2%  Ap 2% -T% -11%  -16%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 67 67 1% i 4% 3% 6%  -13%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 10 9 15% A 26% 91% 63% 34% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 76 75 2% A 2% 1% -4% -8%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 19 17 10% A 6% 23% 34% 48% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Ol Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 45 43 4% L) -3% -15% 31%  -30%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (12) (15) 16% AN -20% -719% -2768%  -95% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 74 74 0% " 1% -2% -5% -8%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 16 16 1% A 1% 8% 35% 63% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmziﬁ'ag\‘la : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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